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THE VISTA

Boeach vesort & spa

Lo Cords

Km 16, Lac Long Quan Street, Tien Thanh Ward, Phan Thiet City
Hotline: 0931 80 57 57




MON GOI
SALAD

Goi hai san
Seafood Salad

(Cucumber,onion,prawn, squid)

Goi ca Mai
Apricot fish Salad

(Onion,fish)

195,000 VND

189,000 VND

Soup ca chua sita kem
Tomato creamy milk soup

Soup hanh tay

Onion soup

85,000 VND

79,000 VND

MON CANH

soup

Canh chua ca dda

Pineapple fish sour soup

(Tomato, pineapple, okra, taro stem, bean
sprouts, fish)

Canh chua ca bép

Cobia sour soup

(Tomato, pineapple, okra, taro stem, bean
sprouts, Cobia)

Canh chua téom tuoi
Fresh shrimp sour soup
(Tomato, pineapple, okra, taro stem, bean

sprouts, shrimp)

Canh cai xanh thit bim
Minced green cabbage soup
(Sweet mustard leaves, cutted Minced pork)

Canh ca thu nau ngot
Cooked mackerel soup
(Onion, lemon, mackerel)

. R K 4A
Canh rong bién nau tém
Seaweed soup with shrimp
(Seaweed, onin, shrimp)

135,000 VND

229,000 VND

160,000 VND

135,000 VND

230,000 VND

170,000 VND




MON LAU
HOTPOT

LAu hai san kiéu thai
Thai seafood hotpot

(Fish, squid, shrimp, vegetables, rice noodle)

R s 1.
Lau chua cay ca dia
Pineapple fish and sour hot pot
(Tomato, fish, vegetables, rice noodle)

R £ 14
Lau chua cay ca bép
Spicy and sour cobia hotpot
(Tomato, cobia, vegetables, rice noodle)

MON MAN
STATER

Tém rim nuéc sot me
Shrimp with tamarind
(Shrimp, tamarind, sauce)

Tém rim man
Salted shrimp

(Shrimp, fish sauce, onion, sugar, pepper)

Thit heo kho to
Braised Pork

(Pork, fish sauce, sugar, pepper)

Ca bép kho to

Braised cobia fish in clay pot

(Cobia fish, local fish sauce, sugar, chili,

scallion)

Ca dda kho giing
Pineapple fish braised with ginger
(Pineapple fish, Ginger, local fish sauce,

sugar, chili, scallion)

Ca thu kho to
Braised mackerel in clay pot
(mackerel fish, local fish sauce, sugar, chili,

scallion)

C4 thu chién sét ca chua

Fried mackerel with tomato sauce
(Mackerel, tomato, onion, Ginger, local, sugar,
chili)

380,000 VND

199,000 VND

390,000 VND

169,000 VND

169,000 VND

170,000 VND

200,000 VND

149,000 VND

199,000 VND

200,000 VND




Céd bép chién mam me
Fried cobia with tamarind sauce 200,000 VND

(Cobia fish, local fish sauce, sugar, chili)

‘ MON MAN
STATER

Suon non ram chua ngot
Simmered pork ribs with sweet & sour
sauce

210,000 VND

(Onion, Simmered pork, sugar, chili)

Suon non rim man
Salted pork ribs

(Onion, Simmered pork, sugar, local fish sauce)

195,000 VND

Muc xao hanh can
Sauteed squid with spring onion & celery
(Squid, onion, need ship)

169,000 VND

Muc xao chua ngot
Sauteed squid with sweet and sour sauce
(Squid, pineapple, tomato, onion)

195,000 VND

Muc xa0 sa té

Sauteed squid with sate sauce 169,000 VND

(Squid, onion, coriander)

Muc tring chién nuéc mam

Squid fried egg with fish sauce 170,000 VND

(Baby squid, local fish sauce, sugar, onion)

Muyc triing hap hanh girng

Steamed egg squid with onions and ginger

165,000 VND

(Baby squid, local fish sauce, ginger, onion,
need ship)

Muc nang hap hanh giing
Steamed squid with onions and ginger 175,000 VND

(Steamed squid , local fish sauce, ginger, onion,

need ship)



MON MAN
STATER

Bo xao sa 6t
Sauteed beef with lemongrass and chilli
(Onion, lemongrass, chilli ,beef)

B0 xao ngii sic
Sauteed beef with capsicum & onion
(Capsicum, onion, beef)

Ga ram la chanh non
Simmered chicken with lemon leaves

(Onion, chicken)

Ga ram sa Gt
Simmered chicken with lemongrass and
chili.

(Onion, lemongrass, chilli ,kicken)

Céanh ga chién s6t mdm nhi
Fried chicken wings with fish sauce
(Onion, chilli , chicken wings)

Tritng chién thit bim
Fried eggs with minced pork
(Spring onion, minced pork, eggs)

Tring chién hanh
Fried eggs with spring onion
(Spring onion, eggs)

MON RAU
VESGETABLES

Rau mudng xao toi
Sauteed garlic spinach
(Garlic, spinach)

Cai thia xao dau hao
Sauteed bok choy with oyster sauce
(Bok choy, carrot, oyster sauce)

Salad giam
Vinegar Salad
(Onion, Salad)

159,000 VND

185,000 VND

139,000 VND

139,000 VND

125,000 VND

60,000 VND

50,000 VND

69,000 VND

79,000 VND

65,000 VND




MON COM
RICE

Com chién hai san
Seafood fried rice

(Squid, Prawn, carrot, string bean, eggs, rice)

Com chién duong chau
Yangzhou fried rice

(Sausage, dried shrimp, carrot, string bean,
eggs, rice)

Com chién tring
Egg fried rice
(Eggs, rice)

Com tring lén

Big white rice

Com tring nhé
Small white rice

MON AN NHE
LIGHT DISHES

M xao hai san
Sauteed noodles Seafood
(Squid, shrimp, noodle, cutted vegetables)

Mi xao thit bo
Sauteed noodles beef
(Beef, noodle, cutted vegetables)

Cha gio The Vista
Vista spring rolls
(Pork, vegetables, rice paper)

Muc chién gion khoai tay chién
Deep-fried squid & French fries

Tom tempura & khoai tay chién
Deep-fried shrimp & French fries

Khoai tay chién

French Fries

145,000 VND

140,000 VND

85,000 VND

59,000 VND

45,000 VND

190,000 VND

160,000 VND

150,000 VND

189,000 VND

189,000 VND

99,000 VND




PRICE

MON CHAO
CONGEE

Chéo hau sita
Oyster porridge
(Oyster, spring onion, rice)

Chd4o hai san

Seafood porridge

(Squid, Prawn, spring onion, rice)

Chéo thit bam
Minced meat porridge.
(Pork, spring onion, rice)

90,000 VND

75,000 VND

65,000 VND

MON NUOC
NOODLE

Mi tom nudc hai san
Instant noodles with seafood soup
(Squid, Prawn)

Mién ga tha vuon
Chicken vermicelli
(Chicken, vermicelli)

Phé bo
Beef noodle soup
(Beef, rice noodles)

85,000 VND

75,000 VND

89,000 VND

MON AU

EUROPEAN CUISINE

Banh my kep thap cdm

Club sandwich

Salad ga

Chicken ceaser salad

Salad bép trudng
Chef salad

M y x6t bo bam

Spaghetti with minced beef sauce

185,000 VND

130,000 VND

145,000 VND

159,000 VND




‘ MON AU

EUROPEAN CUISINE

—

M ¥ sot ca

o 125,000 VND
Spaghetti with tomato sauce

Banh pizza hai san

; 330,000 VNP
Seafood pizza

Ca basa cuon rau thom sét 6t

chuéng 200,000 VND
Basa fish rolled with herbs and capsicum

sauce

Uc ga cudn ham & cheese chién

sot kem nam 220,000 VND
Chicken breast rolled and ham & cheese

with mushroom cream sauce

Bo lic lgc khoai tay chlen 910,000 VND
Sauteed Dice beef & french fries

Bo bit tét khoai tay chién

215,000 VND
Beef steak with French fries

MON TRANG MIENG
DESSERT

Chuéi dot rugu 115,000 VND
Banana Flambe

Trfu cay theo mua 90,000 VND
Fruits

Gid trén da bao gébm 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT.
All rates are confirmed in VND and inclusive of 5% service charge and VAT.
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